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TWG All In DH Race - Milzkalns
MTB Downhill
Start List for Run 1

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE Miķelsons Kristaps (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Melvers Dzintars (LAT)

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS
LENGTH 350 m 770 m
GATES
DIRECTIONS 8 9
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

05.07.2015  /  Tukums (LAT)  /  All In DH Race 05.07.2015 at 17:57  /  Page 1/2

Bib Name Nation Year Category

  Youth  
111 RAČKAUSKAS Vismantas LTU 1999 Youth
99 TUČS Edijs LAT 1999 Youth
18 VIMBA Alens LAT 2000 Youth
14 BOTTERS Roberts LAT 2001 Youth

  Juniors  
777 BALTGALVIS Mārtiņš Raimonds LAT 1997 Juniors
420 VASILIAUSKAS Tomas LTU 1998 Juniors

  Master  
79 SIMSONS Edgars LAT 1984 Master
71 BORHERTS Jānis LAT 1984 Master

  Hobby HT  
96 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 1992 Hobby HT
66 VAIDZIRDIS Zintis LAT 1997 Hobby HT
61 IRMEJS Pēteris LAT 1984 Hobby HT
60 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 1992 Hobby HT
13 BALINS Artūrs LAT 1984 Hobby HT

  Hobby FS  
101 POGULIS Mārtiņš LAT 1990 Hobby FS
92 SIMSONS Reinis LAT 1986 Hobby FS
89 IRMEJS Jānis LAT 1985 Hobby FS
82 PĒTERSONS Jānis LAT 1989 Hobby FS
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE Miķelsons Kristaps (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Melvers Dzintars (LAT)

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS
LENGTH 350 m 770 m
GATES
DIRECTIONS 8 9
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00

VolaSoftControlPdf

TWG All In DH Race - Milzkalns
MTB Downhill
Start List for Run 1

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

05.07.2015  /  Tukums (LAT)  /  All In DH Race 05.07.2015 at 17:57  /  Page 2/2

Bib Name Nation Year Category

80 TURBA Albertas LTU 1994 Hobby FS
77 MEDNIS Reinis LAT 1991 Hobby FS
69 ZILBERTS Rūsiņš LAT 1992 Hobby FS
62 STRAZDIŅŠ Pēteris LAT 1988 Hobby FS
37 ZDANOVSKIS Arnis LAT 1987 Hobby FS
30 ĀBOLIŅŠ Arvis LAT 1989 Hobby FS
15 BUKAUSKAS Julius LTU 1992 Hobby FS
10 KRŪMIŅŠ Kārlis LAT 1992 Hobby FS
4 ANDERSONS Toms Miks LAT 1995 Hobby FS
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TWG All In DH Race - Milzkalns
MTB Downhill
Run Ranking 1

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE Miķelsons Kristaps (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Melvers Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sanny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 22.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS
LENGTH 350 m 770 m
GATES
DIRECTIONS 8 9
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

05.07.2015  /  Tukums (LAT)  /  All In DH Race 05.07.2015 at 18:00  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Youth  
1 111 RAČKAUSKAS Vismantas LTU 1999 21.64 (1) 20.79 (1) 42.43
2 18 VIMBA Alens LAT 2000 23.43 (2) 22.36 (2) 45.79 3.36
3 99 TUČS Edijs LAT 1999 27.12 (3) 27.12 (3) 54.24 11.81
4 14 BOTTERS Roberts LAT 2001 30.26 (4) 35.80 (4) 1:06.06 23.63

  Juniors  
1 420 VASILIAUSKAS Tomas LTU 1998 25.40 (1) 22.50 (1) 47.90

Did Not Start (1)

777 BALTGALVIS Mārtiņš Raimonds LAT 1997

  Master  
1 79 SIMSONS Edgars LAT 1984 21.28 (1) 18.52 (1) 39.80
2 71 BORHERTS Jānis LAT 1984 22.47 (2) 39.94 (2) 1:02.41 22.61

  Hobby HT  
1 60 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 1992 21.27 (1) 18.82 (1) 40.09
2 13 BALINS Artūrs LAT 1984 23.73 (3) 20.76 (3) 44.49 4.40
3 96 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 1992 23.03 (2) 22.36 (5) 45.39 5.30
4 66 VAIDZIRDIS Zintis LAT 1997 30.03 (4) 21.49 (4) 51.52 11.43
5 61 IRMEJS Pēteris LAT 1984 34.86 (5) 20.18 (2) 55.04 14.95

  Hobby FS  
1 4 ANDERSONS Toms Miks LAT 1995 20.93 (2) 16.79 (1) 37.72
2 10 KRŪMIŅŠ Kārlis LAT 1992 21.27 (4) 17.04 (2) 38.31 0.59



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE Miķelsons Kristaps (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Melvers Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sanny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 22.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS
LENGTH 350 m 770 m
GATES
DIRECTIONS 8 9
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00
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Rank Bib Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

3 80 TURBA Albertas LTU 1994 20.30 (1) 18.33 (6) 38.63 0.91
4 77 MEDNIS Reinis LAT 1991 20.98 (3) 18.58 (7) 39.56 1.84
5 62 STRAZDIŅŠ Pēteris LAT 1988 21.65 (5) 17.95 (4) 39.60 1.88
6 37 ZDANOVSKIS Arnis LAT 1987 21.94 (6) 17.72 (3) 39.66 1.94
7 92 SIMSONS Reinis LAT 1986 22.46 (7) 18.02 (5) 40.48 2.76
8 30 ĀBOLIŅŠ Arvis LAT 1989 22.74 (9) 19.22 (8) 41.96 4.24
9 89 IRMEJS Jānis LAT 1985 23.22 (10) 19.58 (9) 42.80 5.08

10 69 ZILBERTS Rūsiņš LAT 1992 22.46 (7) 21.09 (10) 43.55 5.83
11 82 PĒTERSONS Jānis LAT 1989 24.89 (12) 21.11 (11) 46.00 8.28
12 101 POGULIS Mārtiņš LAT 1990 24.65 (11) 22.62 (13) 47.27 9.55
13 15 BUKAUSKAS Julius LTU 1992 37.75 (13) 21.52 (12) 59.27 21.55
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TWG All In DH Race - Milzkalns
MTB Downhill
Start list for run 2

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE Miķelsons Kristaps (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Melvers Dzintars (LAT)

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS
LENGTH 350 m 770 m
GATES
DIRECTIONS 8 9
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19
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Bib Name Nation Year Category (Rank)

  Youth  
14 BOTTERS Roberts LAT 2001 Youth (4)
99 TUČS Edijs LAT 1999 Youth (3)
18 VIMBA Alens LAT 2000 Youth (2)
111 RAČKAUSKAS Vismantas LTU 1999 Youth (1)

  Juniors  
420 VASILIAUSKAS Tomas LTU 1998 Juniors (1)

  Master  
71 BORHERTS Jānis LAT 1984 Master (2)
79 SIMSONS Edgars LAT 1984 Master (1)

  Hobby HT  
61 IRMEJS Pēteris LAT 1984 Hobby HT (5)
66 VAIDZIRDIS Zintis LAT 1997 Hobby HT (4)
96 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 1992 Hobby HT (3)
13 BALINS Artūrs LAT 1984 Hobby HT (2)
60 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 1992 Hobby HT (1)

  Hobby FS  
15 BUKAUSKAS Julius LTU 1992 Hobby FS (13)
101 POGULIS Mārtiņš LAT 1990 Hobby FS (12)
82 PĒTERSONS Jānis LAT 1989 Hobby FS (11)
69 ZILBERTS Rūsiņš LAT 1992 Hobby FS (10)
89 IRMEJS Jānis LAT 1985 Hobby FS (9)
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE Miķelsons Kristaps (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Melvers Dzintars (LAT)

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS
LENGTH 350 m 770 m
GATES
DIRECTIONS 8 9
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00
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Bib Name Nation Year Category (Rank)

30 ĀBOLIŅŠ Arvis LAT 1989 Hobby FS (8)
92 SIMSONS Reinis LAT 1986 Hobby FS (7)
37 ZDANOVSKIS Arnis LAT 1987 Hobby FS (6)
62 STRAZDIŅŠ Pēteris LAT 1988 Hobby FS (5)
77 MEDNIS Reinis LAT 1991 Hobby FS (4)
80 TURBA Albertas LTU 1994 Hobby FS (3)
10 KRŪMIŅŠ Kārlis LAT 1992 Hobby FS (2)
4 ANDERSONS Toms Miks LAT 1995 Hobby FS (1)
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TWG All In DH Race - Milzkalns
MTB Downhill
Run Ranking 2

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE Miķelsons Kristaps (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Melvers Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sanny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 22.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS
LENGTH 350 m 770 m
GATES
DIRECTIONS 8 9
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

05.07.2015  /  Tukums (LAT)  /  All In DH Race 05.07.2015 at 18:01  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Youth  
1 111 RAČKAUSKAS Vismantas LTU 1999 43.05 (1) 45.21 (1) 1:28.26
2 18 VIMBA Alens LAT 2000 47.31 (2) 48.21 (2) 1:35.52 7.26
3 99 TUČS Edijs LAT 1999 53.92 (3) 58.43 (3) 1:52.35 24.09

Did Not Start (1)

14 BOTTERS Roberts LAT 2001

  Juniors  
1 420 VASILIAUSKAS Tomas LTU 1998 49.89 (1) 50.76 (1) 1:40.65

  Master  
1 79 SIMSONS Edgars LAT 1984 39.44 (1) 39.68 (1) 1:19.12
2 71 BORHERTS Jānis LAT 1984 47.06 (2) 46.44 (2) 1:33.50 14.38

  Hobby HT  
1 61 IRMEJS Pēteris LAT 1984 41.15 (2) 39.01 (1) 1:20.16
2 13 BALINS Artūrs LAT 1984 42.19 (3) 45.40 (2) 1:27.59 7.43
3 60 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 1992 38.65 (1) 49.48 (4) 1:28.13 7.97
4 66 VAIDZIRDIS Zintis LAT 1997 43.27 (4) 50.12 (5) 1:33.39 13.23
5 96 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 1992 49.28 (5) 48.92 (3) 1:38.20 18.04

  Hobby FS  
1 4 ANDERSONS Toms Miks LAT 1995 34.52 (2) 28.75 (1) 1:03.27
2 77 MEDNIS Reinis LAT 1991 34.50 (1) 31.62 (3) 1:06.12 2.85
3 62 STRAZDIŅŠ Pēteris LAT 1988 39.73 (6) 31.58 (2) 1:11.31 8.04
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE Miķelsons Kristaps (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Melvers Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sanny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 22.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS
LENGTH 350 m 770 m
GATES
DIRECTIONS 8 9
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00
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TWG All In DH Race - Milzkalns
MTB Downhill
Run Ranking 2

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19
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Rank Bib Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

4 37 ZDANOVSKIS Arnis LAT 1987 39.57 (5) 36.44 (4) 1:16.01 12.74
5 80 TURBA Albertas LTU 1994 37.97 (4) 41.28 (7) 1:19.25 15.98
6 92 SIMSONS Reinis LAT 1986 41.22 (7) 39.14 (6) 1:20.36 17.09
7 10 KRŪMIŅŠ Kārlis LAT 1992 36.86 (3) 45.06 (10) 1:21.92 18.65
8 69 ZILBERTS Rūsiņš LAT 1992 46.30 (10) 38.37 (5) 1:24.67 21.40
9 82 PĒTERSONS Jānis LAT 1989 44.93 (9) 41.60 (8) 1:26.53 23.26

10 30 ĀBOLIŅŠ Arvis LAT 1989 46.83 (11) 43.72 (9) 1:30.55 27.28
11 89 IRMEJS Jānis LAT 1985 44.37 (8) 47.06 (11) 1:31.43 28.16
12 101 POGULIS Mārtiņš LAT 1990 47.24 (12) 55.27 (12) 1:42.51 39.24

Did Not Finish (1)

15 BUKAUSKAS Julius LTU 1992
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TWG All In DH Race - Milzkalns
MTB Downhill
Final ranking - ALL Category

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE Miķelsons Kristaps (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Melvers Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sanny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 22.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS
LENGTH 350 m 770 m
GATES
DIRECTIONS 8 9
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

05.07.2015  /  Tukums (LAT)  /  All In DH Race 05.07.2015 at 18:05  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Category (Rank) Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 4 ANDERSONS Toms Miks LAT Hobby FS (1) 37.72 (1) 1:03.27 (1) 1:40.99
2 77 MEDNIS Reinis LAT Hobby FS (2) 39.56 (4) 1:06.12 (2) 1:45.68 4.69
3 62 STRAZDIŅŠ Pēteris LAT Hobby FS (3) 39.60 (5) 1:11.31 (3) 1:50.91 9.92
4 37 ZDANOVSKIS Arnis LAT Hobby FS (4) 39.66 (6) 1:16.01 (4) 1:55.67 14.68
5 80 TURBA Albertas LTU Hobby FS (5) 38.63 (3) 1:19.25 (6) 1:57.88 16.89
6 79 SIMSONS Edgars LAT Master (1) 39.80 (7) 1:19.12 (5) 1:58.92 17.93
7 10 KRŪMIŅŠ Kārlis LAT Hobby FS (6) 38.31 (2) 1:21.92 (9) 2:00.23 19.24
8 92 SIMSONS Reinis LAT Hobby FS (7) 40.48 (9) 1:20.36 (8) 2:00.84 19.85
9 69 ZILBERTS Rūsiņš LAT Hobby FS (8) 43.55 (13) 1:24.67 (10) 2:08.22 27.23
9 60 BAHMANIS Gints LAT Hobby HT (1) 40.09 (8) 1:28.13 (13) 2:08.22 27.23
11 111 RAČKAUSKAS Vismantas LTU Youth (1) 42.43 (11) 1:28.26 (14) 2:10.69 29.70
12 13 BALINS Artūrs LAT Hobby HT (2) 44.49 (14) 1:27.59 (12) 2:12.08 31.09
13 30 ĀBOLIŅŠ Arvis LAT Hobby FS (9) 41.96 (10) 1:30.55 (15) 2:12.51 31.52
14 82 PĒTERSONS Jānis LAT Hobby FS (10) 46.00 (17) 1:26.53 (11) 2:12.53 31.54
15 89 IRMEJS Jānis LAT Hobby FS (11) 42.80 (12) 1:31.43 (16) 2:14.23 33.24
16 61 IRMEJS Pēteris LAT Hobby HT (3) 55.04 (22) 1:20.16 (7) 2:15.20 34.21
17 18 VIMBA Alens LAT Youth (2) 45.79 (16) 1:35.52 (19) 2:21.31 40.32
18 96 LEIERS Ritvars LAT Hobby HT (4) 45.39 (15) 1:38.20 (20) 2:23.59 42.60
19 66 VAIDZIRDIS Zintis LAT Hobby HT (5) 51.52 (20) 1:33.39 (17) 2:24.91 43.92
20 420 VASILIAUSKAS Tomas LTU Juniors (1) 47.90 (19) 1:40.65 (21) 2:28.55 47.56
21 101 POGULIS Mārtiņš LAT Hobby FS (12) 47.27 (18) 1:42.51 (22) 2:29.78 48.79
22 71 BORHERTS Jānis LAT Master (2) 1:02.41 (24) 1:33.50 (18) 2:35.91 54.92
23 99 TUČS Edijs LAT Youth (3) 54.24 (21) 1:52.35 (23) 2:46.59 1:05.60

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)
777 BALTGALVIS Mārtiņš Raimonds LAT Juniors

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)
14 BOTTERS Roberts LAT Youth 1:06.06 (25)

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)
15 BUKAUSKAS Julius LTU Hobby FS 59.27 (23)
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TWG All In DH Race - Milzkalns
MTB Downhill
Final ranking

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE Miķelsons Kristaps (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Melvers Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sanny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 22.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS
LENGTH 350 m 770 m
GATES
DIRECTIONS 8 9
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

05.07.2015  /  Tukums (LAT)  /  All In DH Race 05.07.2015 at 18:08  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Year Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Youth  
1 111 RAČKAUSKAS Vismantas LTU 1999 42.43 (1) 1:28.26 (1) 2:10.69
2 18 VIMBA Alens LAT 2000 45.79 (2) 1:35.52 (2) 2:21.31 10.62
3 99 TUČS Edijs LAT 1999 54.24 (3) 1:52.35 (3) 2:46.59 35.90

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)
14 BOTTERS Roberts LAT 2001 1:06.06 (4)

  Juniors  
1 420 VASILIAUSKAS Tomas LTU 1998 47.90 (1) 1:40.65 (1) 2:28.55

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)
777 BALTGALVIS Mārtiņš Raimonds LAT 1997

  Master  
1 79 SIMSONS Edgars LAT 1984 39.80 (1) 1:19.12 (1) 1:58.92
2 71 BORHERTS Jānis LAT 1984 1:02.41 (2) 1:33.50 (2) 2:35.91 36.99

  Hobby HT  
1 60 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 1992 40.09 (1) 1:28.13 (3) 2:08.22
2 13 BALINS Artūrs LAT 1984 44.49 (2) 1:27.59 (2) 2:12.08 3.86
3 61 IRMEJS Pēteris LAT 1984 55.04 (5) 1:20.16 (1) 2:15.20 6.98
4 96 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 1992 45.39 (3) 1:38.20 (5) 2:23.59 15.37
5 66 VAIDZIRDIS Zintis LAT 1997 51.52 (4) 1:33.39 (4) 2:24.91 16.69

  Hobby FS  
1 4 ANDERSONS Toms Miks LAT 1995 37.72 (1) 1:03.27 (1) 1:40.99
2 77 MEDNIS Reinis LAT 1991 39.56 (4) 1:06.12 (2) 1:45.68 4.69
3 62 STRAZDIŅŠ Pēteris LAT 1988 39.60 (5) 1:11.31 (3) 1:50.91 9.92
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE Miķelsons Kristaps (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Melvers Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sanny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 22.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS
LENGTH 350 m 770 m
GATES
DIRECTIONS 8 9
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00
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TWG All In DH Race - Milzkalns
MTB Downhill
Final ranking

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19
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Rank Bib Name Nation Year Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

4 37 ZDANOVSKIS Arnis LAT 1987 39.66 (6) 1:16.01 (4) 1:55.67 14.68
5 80 TURBA Albertas LTU 1994 38.63 (3) 1:19.25 (5) 1:57.88 16.89
6 10 KRŪMIŅŠ Kārlis LAT 1992 38.31 (2) 1:21.92 (7) 2:00.23 19.24
7 92 SIMSONS Reinis LAT 1986 40.48 (7) 1:20.36 (6) 2:00.84 19.85
8 69 ZILBERTS Rūsiņš LAT 1992 43.55 (10) 1:24.67 (8) 2:08.22 27.23
9 30 ĀBOLIŅŠ Arvis LAT 1989 41.96 (8) 1:30.55 (10) 2:12.51 31.52
10 82 PĒTERSONS Jānis LAT 1989 46.00 (11) 1:26.53 (9) 2:12.53 31.54
11 89 IRMEJS Jānis LAT 1985 42.80 (9) 1:31.43 (11) 2:14.23 33.24
12 101 POGULIS Mārtiņš LAT 1990 47.27 (12) 1:42.51 (12) 2:29.78 48.79

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)
15 BUKAUSKAS Julius LTU 1992 59.27 (13)


